
Fee Structure of Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holltar Solapur University, 
Solapur and how to apply online is provided on the University website. The 
details steps are as shown. If you have any query please feel free to contact to 
exam section sending the email to the concern section. 

Website address - su.digitaluniversity.ac.in (Enter) Examination (Enter) Student 
Help Line (Examination Sections) and Details of Examination Sections (Enter) 

Sr. No I Item 
1. / Dudicate Mark sheet 
2. 1 MeritRanldPassingl Provisional Certificate 150 / 5 
3. 1 Duplicate Degree (Non-Professional) / 1000 110 

5 .  
6. 
7 .  
8. 
9. 

Degree Certificate (Professional) 
Transcript (E-transcript) 
Transcript (Hard Copy) 
Migration Certificate 
For Duplicate Migration Certificate 
Mark Statement1 Degree Certificate I Passing 
Certificate verification 

2000 
2420 
700 
240 
240 
1000 

10 

10 
10 




